AKTIONSTAGE INNENORTE
vom 14.09. — 25.09.2022

,Mein Leben findet Innen statt”

Besichtigungen von sanierten Hausern in den Ortskernen:

14.09.

17.09.
17.09.
17.09.
18.09.

Auftaktveranstaltung

am Landratsamt NEA 09.00-11.00 Uhr
Diebach 13.30—16.00 Uhr
Neuhof 10.00—-17.00 Uhr
Schlusselfeld 13.30-16.30 Uhr
Burghaslach 13.30—16.30 Uhr
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18.09. Wilhelmsdorf

24.09.
24.09.
25.09.

Kommunale Allianz
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Dottenheim
Marktbergel
Burgbernheim

STADTEBAU-
FORDERUNG

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
Gemeinden

13.00—-16.00 Uhr
11.00-13.30 Uhr
13.30—-17.30 Uhr
13.30—-17.30 Uhr
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